
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

3 : One Round Against the Clock

Boudheib Equestrian Academy - Indoor Sand Arena

8,470

Division 2 + Junior + YH 5-6yrs (Junior Section)

238-2.1

350mpm

1.15cm - 1.20cm

15/10/2021 to 16/10/2021

Abu Dhabi

15/10/2021

15:26

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

8

5

1

0

2

6

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1 Qassis Des Hayettes Z (13 yrs)(N/A)  2,750.0070.98Al Forsan Sports ResortKhaled Ahmed Al Hammadi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 0

2 BON-JOVI (15 yrs)(N/A)  2,200.0068.47Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubSaif Awaida Mohammed AL Kirbi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 8

3 Elite  (12 yrs)(N/A)  1,650.0097.83Dubai Polo & Equestrian ClubFares Azouni(D2/Junior)(PLE ) 11

4 G-STAR S Z (10 yrs)(N/A)  1,100.0082.06Al Habtoor Polo & Equestrian ClubEissa Yousuf Abdulla Al Mulla(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 12

5 HANDELAAR ALLEGRO (9 yrs)(N/A)  770.0095.19Al Forsan Sports ResortRashed Khaled Ali  Al Junaibi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) 15

ELM AIR UKRAINE (17 yrs)(N/A) ELMAl Shira'a StablesAbdalla Hamad Ali Al Kirbi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) ELM

N/S CODE OF HONOUR (13 yrs)(N/A) NSAl Safinat StablesEisa Omran Al Owais(D2/Junior)(UAE ) NS

N/S S.S.QUALIF II (12 yrs)(N/A) NSSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubHamad Alnuaimi(D2/Junior)(UAE ) NS
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